Sesena

CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA 2018
22/09/2018 - 23/09/2018

Master sheet Tricks Round 2
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Llebaria Balust Jan
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23/09/2018-13:24

-17 M

First pass :

Fall

40

40

60

60

200

Second pass :

Total :

Fall

90

90

290




